‘ Subject
MUSO09 A
MUSO09 A

AGS09 A
AGS09 B
SCI09 A

SCX09 A

ENGO09 A

ENXO09 A

DRA09 A

MATO09 A
MAX09 A

SCI09 A

SCX09 A
BSTO09 A

DRAO09 A
HECO09 A
HECO09 B

BST09 A

HPEO09 B
HPEO9 G
AGS09 A
AGS09 B
ARTO09 A

DRAO09 A

ITDO9 A
ITD09 B
HPEO09 B
HPEO09 G
MATO09 A
MAX09 A

Assessment Type
Exam
Practical

Exam
Exam
Draft

Draft

Performance

Performance

Performance

Exam
Exam

Research Assignment

Research Assignment

Draft

Draft
Collection of Work
Collection of Work

Research Assignment

Exam
Exam
Exam
Exam
Product
Extended Written
Response
Product
Product
Practical
Practical
Exam
Exam

Unit Name
Rock and Pop Responding Exam
Rock and Pop Performance
Safety/Introduction to Agriculture -
Exam
Safety/Introduction to Agriculture -
Exam
Light & Sound - Research
Assignment (Draft)
Light & Sound - Research
Assignment (Draft)
Examining Perspectives of
Australia's Histories, Peoples and
Cultures - Persuasive Speech
Examining Perspectives of
Australia's Histories, Peoples and
Cultures - Persuasive Speech
Documentary Drama - Forming
and Presenting
Pythagoras/Trigonometry - Exam
Pythagoras/Trigonometry - Exam
Light & Sound - Research
Assignment
Light & Sound - Research
Assignment
Managing Financial Risks &
Rewards - Statement of Advice
(Draft)
Documentary Drama -
Responding (Draft)
Smart Food Choices - Collection
of Work
Smart Food Choices - Collection
of Work
Managing Financial Risks &
Rewards - Statement of Advice
Respectful Relationships - Exam
Respectful Relationships - Exam
Poultry - Exam
Poultry - Exam
Observational Drawing - Making
Documentary Drama -
Responding
Parts Box
Parts Box
Strike Out - Practical
Strike Out - Practical
Probability - Exam

Probability - Exam
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Set Date
28/01/2021
28/01/2021

16/02/2021

16/02/2021

1/02/2021

1/02/2021

10/02/2021

10/02/2021

28/01/2021

4/03/2021
4/03/2021

1/02/2021

1/02/2021

1/03/2021

5/02/2021

2/03/2021

2/03/2021

1/03/2021

23/03/2021
23/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
29/01/2021

5/02/2021

1/02/2021
1/02/2021
28/01/2021
28/01/2021
1/04/2021
1/04/2021

Due Date ‘
28/01/2021
28/01/2021

16/02/2021
16/02/2021
1/03/2021

1/03/2021

3/03/2021

3/03/2021

4/03/2021

4/03/2021
4/03/2021

12/03/2021

12/03/2021
15/03/2021

19/03/2021
19/03/2021
19/03/2021

22/03/2021

23/03/2021
23/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021
26/03/2021

26/03/2021

26/03/2021
26/03/2021
30/03/2021
30/03/2021
1/04/2021
1/04/2021



ARTO09 A

ARTO09 A

HIS09 A

MATO09 A
MAX09 A
AGS09 A
AGS09 B

ENGO09 A

ENXO09 A

HPEO09 B
HPEO09 G
ARTO09 A
MATO09 A
MAX09 A

ARTO09 A

ITDO9 A
ITDO9 A
ITD09 B
ITDO9 B
AGS09 A
AGS09 B

HEC09 A

HEC09 B

ENGO09 A

ENXO09 A

DRA09 A
ARTO09 A

HPEO09 B
HPEO09 G
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Draft

Extended Written
Response

Exam

Exam

Exam

Collection of Work
Collection of Work
Extended Written
Response
Extended Written
Response
Performance
Performance
Collection of Work
Exam

Exam

Draft

Product
Product
Product
Product
Exam
Exam

Collection of Work

Collection of Work

Exam

Exam

Performance
Extended Written
Response
Practical
Practical

Observational Drawing -
Responding (Draft)
Observational Drawing -
Responding

Stimulus response-short
answer/essay

Measurement - Exam
Measurement - Exam

Beef Cattle - Collection of Work
Beef Cattle - Collection of Work
Creating Speculative Fiction -
Short Story

Creating Speculative Fiction -
Short Story

Sustainable Health - Presentation
Sustainable Health - Presentation
Photography Abstraction - Making
Geometry - Exam

Geometry - Exam

Photography Abstraction -
Responding (Draft)

Pencil Case

Scriber

Pencil Case

Scriber

Dairy Cattle - Exam

Dairy Cattle - Exam

Around the World - Collection of
Work

Around the World - Collection of
Work

Reading and Interpreting
Information Texts - Speculative
Article Exam

Reading and Interpreting
Information Texts - Speculative
Article Exam

Scene Project - Presenting
Photography Abstraction -
Responding

Space Invaders - Practical
Space Invaders - Practical

29/03/2021

29/03/2021

6/05/2021

20/05/2021
20/05/2021
30/04/2021
30/04/2021

26/04/2021

26/04/2021

17/05/2021
17/05/2021
30/04/2021
17/06/2021
17/06/2021

14/06/2021

1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
1/02/2021
21/06/2021
21/06/2021

1/06/2021

1/06/2021

21/06/2021

21/06/2021

30/03/2021
14/06/2021

19/04/2021
19/04/2021

23/04/2021

30/04/2021

6/05/2021

20/05/2021
20/05/2021
21/05/2021
21/05/2021

24/05/2021

24/05/2021

7/06/2021
7/06/2021
11/06/2021
17/06/2021
17/06/2021

18/06/2021

18/06/2021
18/06/2021
18/06/2021
18/06/2021
21/06/2021
21/06/2021

22/06/2021

22/06/2021

23/06/2021

23/06/2021

24/06/2021
25/06/2021

25/06/2021
25/06/2021



