

Year 9 2021 Semester 1 Assessment Calendar



Subject	Assessment Type	Unit Name	Set Date	Due Date
MUS09 A	Exam	Rock and Pop Responding Exam	28/01/2021	28/01/2021
MUS09 A	Practical	Rock and Pop Performance	28/01/2021	28/01/2021
AGS09 A	Exam	Safety/Introduction to Agriculture - Exam	16/02/2021	16/02/2021
AGS09 B	Exam	Safety/Introduction to Agriculture - Exam	16/02/2021	16/02/2021
SCI09 A	Draft	Light & Sound - Research Assignment (Draft)	1/02/2021	1/03/2021
SCX09 A	Draft	Light & Sound - Research Assignment (Draft)	1/02/2021	1/03/2021
ENG09 A	Performance	Examining Perspectives of Australia's Histories, Peoples and Cultures - Persuasive Speech	10/02/2021	3/03/2021
ENX09 A	Performance	Examining Perspectives of Australia's Histories, Peoples and Cultures - Persuasive Speech	10/02/2021	3/03/2021
DRA09 A	Performance	Documentary Drama - Forming and Presenting	28/01/2021	4/03/2021
MAT09 A	Exam	Pythagoras/Trigonometry - Exam	4/03/2021	4/03/2021
MAX09 A	Exam	Pythagoras/Trigonometry - Exam	4/03/2021	4/03/2021
SCI09 A	Research Assignment	Light & Sound - Research Assignment	1/02/2021	12/03/2021
SCX09 A	Research Assignment	Light & Sound - Research Assignment	1/02/2021	12/03/2021
BST09 A	Draft	Managing Financial Risks & Rewards - Statement of Advice (Draft)	1/03/2021	15/03/2021
DRA09 A	Draft	Documentary Drama - Responding (Draft)	5/02/2021	19/03/2021
HEC09 A	Collection of Work	Smart Food Choices - Collection of Work	2/03/2021	19/03/2021
HEC09 B	Collection of Work	Smart Food Choices - Collection of Work	2/03/2021	19/03/2021
BST09 A	Research Assignment	Managing Financial Risks & Rewards - Statement of Advice	1/03/2021	22/03/2021
HPE09 B	Exam	Respectful Relationships - Exam	23/03/2021	23/03/2021
HPE09 G	Exam	Respectful Relationships - Exam	23/03/2021	23/03/2021
AGS09 A	Exam	Poultry - Exam	26/03/2021	26/03/2021
AGS09 B	Exam	Poultry - Exam	26/03/2021	26/03/2021
ART09 A	Product Extended Written	Observational Drawing - Making	29/01/2021	26/03/2021
DRA09 A	Extended Written Response	Documentary Drama - Responding	5/02/2021	26/03/2021
ITD09 A	Product	Parts Box	1/02/2021	26/03/2021
ITD09 B	Product	Parts Box	1/02/2021	26/03/2021
HPE09 B	Practical	Strike Out - Practical	28/01/2021	30/03/2021
HPE09 G	Practical	Strike Out - Practical	28/01/2021	30/03/2021
MAT09 A	Exam	Probability - Exam	1/04/2021	1/04/2021
MAX09 A	Exam	Probability - Exam	1/04/2021	1/04/2021



Year 9 2021 Semester 1 Assessment Calendar



ART09 A	Draft	Observational Drawing - Responding (Draft)	29/03/2021	23/04/2021
ART09 A	Extended Written Response	Observational Drawing - Responding	29/03/2021	30/04/2021
HIS09 A	Exam	Stimulus response-short answer/essay	6/05/2021	6/05/2021
MAT09 A	Exam	Measurement - Exam	20/05/2021	20/05/2021
MAX09 A	Exam	Measurement - Exam	20/05/2021	20/05/2021
AGS09 A	Collection of Work	Beef Cattle - Collection of Work	30/04/2021	21/05/2021
AGS09 B	Collection of Work	Beef Cattle - Collection of Work	30/04/2021	21/05/2021
ENG09 A	Extended Written Response	Creating Speculative Fiction - Short Story	26/04/2021	24/05/2021
ENX09 A	Extended Written Response	Creating Speculative Fiction - Short Story	26/04/2021	24/05/2021
HPE09 B	Performance	Sustainable Health - Presentation	17/05/2021	7/06/2021
HPE09 G	Performance	Sustainable Health - Presentation	17/05/2021	7/06/2021
ART09 A	Collection of Work	Photography Abstraction - Making	30/04/2021	11/06/2021
MAT09 A	Exam	Geometry - Exam	17/06/2021	17/06/2021
MAX09 A	Exam	Geometry - Exam	17/06/2021	17/06/2021
ART09 A	Draft	Photography Abstraction - Responding (Draft)	14/06/2021	18/06/2021
ITD09 A	Product	Pencil Case	1/02/2021	18/06/2021
ITD09 A	Product	Scriber	1/02/2021	18/06/2021
ITD09 B	Product	Pencil Case	1/02/2021	18/06/2021
ITD09 B	Product	Scriber	1/02/2021	18/06/2021
AGS09 A	Exam	Dairy Cattle - Exam	21/06/2021	21/06/2021
AGS09 B	Exam	Dairy Cattle - Exam	21/06/2021	21/06/2021
HEC09 A	Collection of Work	Around the World - Collection of Work	1/06/2021	22/06/2021
HEC09 B	Collection of Work	Around the World - Collection of Work	1/06/2021	22/06/2021
ENG09 A	Exam	Reading and Interpreting Information Texts - Speculative Article Exam	21/06/2021	23/06/2021
ENX09 A	Exam	Reading and Interpreting Information Texts - Speculative Article Exam	21/06/2021	23/06/2021
DRA09 A	Performance	Scene Project - Presenting	30/03/2021	24/06/2021
ART09 A	Extended Written Response	Photography Abstraction - Responding	14/06/2021	25/06/2021
HPE09 B	Practical	Space Invaders - Practical	19/04/2021	25/06/2021
HPE09 G	Practical	Space Invaders - Practical	19/04/2021	25/06/2021